
Cody McEwen <mcewencr@gmail.com>

FW: Wayfinding presentation invitation to circulate
Maura Adams <madams@northernforest.org> Mon, Aug 10, 2020 at 9:51 AM
To: Cody McEwen <mcewencr@gmail.com>

 

 

Maura Adams

Program Director

email: madams@northernforest.org
phone: 603-229-0679 ext. 114

cell: 603-545-9629

Northern Forest Center, 18 N Main St., Ste. 204

Concord, NH 03301

   
northernforest.org

Check out our 2019 Annual Report!

 

 

From: Maura Adams 
Sent: Friday, August 7, 2020 11:38 AM
To: Cody McEwen <cody.mcewen@maine.edu>; Manager <manager@millinocket.org>; John Hafford
<john@godesignlab.com>; Jessica Masse <jessica@godesignlab.com>; Susan Adams <lunksoos@gmail.com>; Matt
DeLaney <matt@millinocketmemoriallibrary.org>; Eben Sypitkowski <eben@baxterstatepark.org>; Lucy Van Hook
<lucy@ourkatahdin.com>; Mike Wilson <mwilson@northernforest.org>; Rob Riley <rriley@northernforest.org>; Jane
Danforth <jdanforth@mrhme.org>; trailbuilder992@gmail.com; Lucas St. Clair <lucas@elliotsvilleplantation.org>;
Johannesman, Lawrence <lawrence.johannesman@maine.gov>; Mike Smith <mike@outdoorsi.org>; Matthew Polstein
<matt.polstein@gmail.com>; Michelle and Jamie Brundrett <katahdingeneral@gmail.com>; peter@katahdinmaine.com;
Mike Madore <mmador@millinocketschools.org>; Tamara Lee Pinard <tamara.pinard@TNC.ORG>; Jeff Packard/Office
Manager <uvec@pwless.net>; Christine Theriault <christine@baxterstatepark.org>; Anthony Filauro
<filauroa@yahoo.com>; silverator@yahoo.com; 5lakeslodge@gmail.com; David Surprenant <clh1864@gmail.com>;
Megan Marquis <m.marquis.m@gmail.com>; miranda.kessel@brookfieldrenewable.com; Rob Riley
<rriley@northernforest.org>; osborne@ourkatahdin.com
Subject: Wayfinding presentation invitation to circulate

 

Hello again – Please circulate the invitation below far and wide! We’d love to get significant public attendance. If anyone’s
motivated to print and hang flyers, the attachment serves that purpose. Thanks for your help getting the word out and, I
hope, seeing you at one of the sessions. Have a great weekend.
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***

 

Over the past year, area stakeholders have guided a wayfinding concept to provide consistent, attractive, and well-
placed signage that will help visitors more easily navigate the Katahdin Region and all it has to offer! 

 

Join us to view final concepts and provide input on design and future placement by attending an interactive, 1-hour online
presentation on Monday, August 17 at 4pm or Tuesday, August 18 at 6:30pm. Register here by 8/16 for access to the
Zoom link.

 

Contact: Maura Adams, madams@northernforest.org

 

This project is supported by the Northern Forest Center, USDA Rural Development, Elliotsville Foundation, Brookfield
Renewable Power, Baxter State Park, Maine Community Foundation, and Katahdin Federal Credit Union.
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